
w/foun

1. Sale of Interment Rights - Full Burial Lots dation

Belsyde Number General Reserve Care & Maint Sub-total 13% hst Total

Adult single $1,327.39 $265.00 $1,061.59 $2,653.98 $345.02 $2,999.00 3,583.00

Adult double $2,450.00 $490.00 $1,960.00 $4,900.00 $637.00 $5,537.00 6,706.00

Child - up to 8 yearssingle $320.95 $64.00 $256.64 $641.59 $83.41 $725.00 1,309.00

Elora

Adult single $1,327.39 $265.00 $1,061.59 $2,653.98 $345.02 $2,999.00 3,583.00

Adult double $2,450.00 $490.00 $1,960.00 $4,900.00 $637.00 $5,537.00 6,706.00

Child - up to 8 yearssingle $320.95 $64.00 $256.64 $641.59 $83.41 $725.00 1,309.00

Foundations

*This per grave charge will be paid at time of sale on lots with pre-poured foundations. $516.81 $67.19 $584.00

*Double lot price $1,034.51 $134.49 $1,169.00

w/foun

2. Sale of Interment Rights - Cremation Lots dation

Marker/Pillow double $1,045.13 $209.03 $836.11 $2,090.27 $271.73 $2,362.00 2,946.00

Upright Monument double $1,076.55 $215.31 $861.24 $2,153.10 $279.90 $2,433.00 3,017.00

3. Sale of Interment Rights - Columbaria

$1,202.21 $841.55 $360.66 $2,404.42 $312.58 $2,717.00

$391.28

$490.38

$391.28

$636.17

$134.28

Columbarium A Initial Lettering

Columbarium A Initial Lettering with Image

Columbarium final date (9 character max) $14.94 per character over 9

Columbarium Plaque "Divinity", "Eternity", "Aurora", "Lily"
Customized date-tab (only 1 included with initial purchase)

Scroll (only 1 included with initial purchase) $203.15

Columbarium 1 interior dimensions - 11.5" wide x 11.5" tall x 15.5" deep (total for 2 urns)

Columbarium and Estate interior dimensions - 11.5" wide x 11.5" tall x 13.5" deep (total for 2 urns)

4. Interment - (Charge to Open & Close Lots)

Basic Charge - Weekdays 9 am - 3:00 pm Adult $1,350.00 $175.50 $1,525.50

Child - up to 8 $479.65 $62.35 $542.00

Infant - up to 1 $311.50 $40.50 $352.00

Cremation $500.00 $65.00 $565.00

* 2nd Burial (Same Time) $102.65 $13.35 $116.00

* Oversized $130.09 $16.91 $147.00

Columbarium $325.00 $42.25 $367.25

     Saturday and/or Emergency Charge 9 am - 3:00 pm Adult $1,707.08 $221.92 $1,929.00

Child - up to 8 $722.12 $93.88 $816.00

Infant - up to 1 $479.65 $62.35 $542.00

Cremation $702.65 $91.35 $794.00

* 2nd Burial (Same Time) $155.75 $20.25 $176.00

* Oversized $198.23 $25.77 $224.00

Columbarium $575.22 $78.78 $650.00

Time Extension - Interment - Per hour or part thereof $150.00 $19.50 $169.50

  Double Depth - 25% Surcharge We have no lowering devices or grave dressing.

     applies only to purchases prior to Oct 1, 2002

5. Disinterment

All cases - Double the applicable fee for single depth and triple for double depth (does not apply to columbaria)

6. Monuments & Markers - Care & Maintenance & Service Fees

Flat marker larger than 1110 cm squared (172 square inches) $100.00 $13.00 $113.00

Upright monument up to 1.22 metres (4 feet in height or width) $200.00 $26.00 $226.00

Upright monument larger than 1.22 metres (4 feet in height or width) $400.00 $52.00 $452.00

Installation/Reset Fee for flat markers $75.65 $9.83 $85.48

Staking/Inspection Fee $100.00 $13.00 $113.00

7. Other Charges

Authorization and Direction $72.92 $9.48 $82.40

Authorization and Direction - Time of Interment No Charge No Charge

Ownership Change/Repurchase $150.00 $19.50 $169.50

Chapel Rental (Elora) - Per Hour $132.74 $17.26 $150.00

For further information, please contact: Cemetery Administrator

519-846-9691 x267

Mailing Address 1 MacDonald Square, Elora, ON N0B 1S0

Office Location Centre Wellington Community Sportsplex

550 Belsyde Ave E, Fergus, ON

TOWNSHIP OF CENTRE WELLINGTON - Licence #4671706-1

BELSYDE & ELORA CEMETERY FEES as at JANUARY 2, 2025


